DBRVS-100
Tamper-Resistant, Direct, Bi-Directional
Cartridge Relief Valve
4.21
SYMBOL
PRESSURE DROP VS. FLOW
DESCRIPTION
An adjustable, bi-directional poppet type cartridge valve designed to limit

4.22
INSTALLATION DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
DBRVS - 100 - * -  H  - 50  * * * *  -  **
BI-DIRECTIONAL
RELIEF  VALVE (SHORT)
CAVITY/SEAL
SEAL COMPOUND
N = Buna N
V = Viton
BODY PORTING
2N = 1/4 PTF
3N = 3/8 PTF
6T = SAE 6
8T = SAE 8
Omit for Cartridge Only.
(Other porting options
available-consult factory.)
HIDDEN ADJUSTMENT STYLE
FACTORY PRESET PSI
(Omit for standard)
SPRING RANGE
50 = 100 to 5000 PSI (7 to 346 Bar)
Preset:  2500 PSI (173 Bar)
➁
➀
➁
➀
1.70
(43.2)
1.00 (25.4) HEX
TORQUE
30 FT.-LBS.
(40.7 Nm)
MAX.
1.50
(38.1)
.28 TYP.
(7.1)
.13